Family Datasheet
ECO 121-H-…
Waterproof HACCP alarm thermometer with probe
ECO 121-H 1/4 V0.9– 07/2024
Senseca Germany GmbH | Hans Sachs Str. 26 | 93128 Regenstauf | Germany | Phone: +49 9402 9383-0 | Mail: info@senseca.com | www.senseca.com
• Modern and functional housing
• Quick and precise measurement
• For drinking water, food and pharma

ECO 121-H 3/4 V0.9– 07/2024
Senseca Germany GmbH | Hans Sachs Str. 26 | 93128 Regenstauf | Germany | Phone: +49 9402 9383-0 | Mail: info@senseca.com | www.senseca.com
ORDERING CODES
ECO121-H- 1 - 2
Waterproof HACCP alarm thermometer with fixed probe
1 Probe (permanently connected)
D Immersion probe AX 121-D3-L01S 150 mm, Ø3 mm, large handle up to 120°C, silicon
cable
I1.5 Fast insertion probe GF1T-E1.5 100 mm, Ø1.5 mm, compact silicon handle short time
250°C, permanent 230°C, silicon cable
I3 Robust insertion probe AX 121-I3-L01S 100 mm, Ø3 mm, large handle up to 120°C,
silicon cable
K Robust PTFE insertion probe GES21 100 mm, Ø 3 mm, large PTFE handle, PTFE
cable, each max 250 °C
2 Set-Option
- Device in carton box, test protocol, batteries, manual
 -GKK1000 Device in case GKK 1000, test protocol, batteries, manual
-WPT2A incl. WPT2A, factory calibration, test points: 0 °C / 70 °C + GKK 1000, not DAkkS
accredited
-WPT2B incl. WPT2B, factory calibration, test points: 0 °C / 37 °C + GKK 1000, not DAkkS
accredited
-WPT3 incl. WPT3, factory calibration, test points: -20 °C, 0 °C, 70 °C + GKK 1000, not
DAkkS accredited
-MB4 Measuring range -200 … +250 °C (Standard: -70 … +250 °C)
Family Datasheet
ECO 121-H-…
Waterproof HACCP alarm thermometer with probe
ECO 121-H 4/4 V0.9– 07/2024
Senseca Germany GmbH | Hans Sachs Str. 26 | 93128 Regenstauf | Germany | Phone: +49 9402 9383-0 | Mail: info@senseca.com | www.senseca.com
STANDARD ARTICLES
ECO121-H-D Waterproof HACCP alarm thermometer with probe (permanently connected):
Immersion probe AX 121-D3-L01S 150 mm, Ø3 mm, large handle up to 120°C, silicon
cable
Device in carton box, test protocol, batteries Art no. 488157
ECO121-H-I1.5 Waterproof HACCP alarm thermometer with probe (permanently connected):
Fast insertion probe GF1T-E1.5 100 mm, Ø1.5 mm, compact silicon handle short time
250 °C, permanent 230 °C, silicon cable
Device in carton box, test protocol, batteries Art no. 488160
ECO121-H-I3 Waterproof HACCP alarm thermometer with probe (permanently connected):
Robust insertion probe AX 121-I3-L01S 100 mm, Ø3 mm, large handle up to 120 °C,
silicon cable
Device in carton box, test protocol, batteries Art no. 488158
ECO121-H-K Waterproof HACCP alarm thermometer with probe (permanently connected):
Robust PTFE insertion probe GES21 100 mm, Ø 3 mm, large PTFE handle, PTFE cable,
each max 250 °C
Device in carton box, test protocol, batteries Art no. 488159
ACCESSORIES
G1000-Cover ECO-line/G 1000 rubber protection cover, incl. 2 neodymium magnets
  Art no.: 483958
ST-G1000 Protection bag with belt clip Art no.: 611373
GCLIP1000 Metal belt clip self-adhesive Art no.: 475820
G1000-BASE ECO-line/G 1000 combined table base / wall suspension Art no.: 481885
GKK1000 Carrying case 235 x185 x48 mm esp. for ECO121-H-I1.5 Art no.: 611603
GKK1100 Carrying case 275 x 229 x 83 mm universal foam lining
for ECO121-H-K/-I3/-D Art no.: 601058
For further articles, please visit Senseca website.
TEMPCO sa     www.tempco.be     tempco@tempco.be    tel: +32 4 2489260